
Name Grade/Age Club Leader(s) Registration Window Email address

Art Cares San Diego Grades: 1 - 8 Patrick Coleman 09/21/23 - 09/30/23 artcaressandiego@gmail.com

Coding4Kidz Grades: 2 - 8 Imaad Muzaffer & Adi Khandelwal 09/21/23 - 10/06/23 codingkids20@gmail.com
Cross Country Running Team Grades: 6 - 8 Samuel Park 06/01/23 - 09/04/23 samuel.park@design39collaborative.org

D39C Math Club Grades: 2 - 8
Ravikanth Jammalamadaka (Ravi) & 
Don Courter 09/05/23 - 10/06/23 ravik4@gmail.com

DNHS Jumpstart to Strings Grades: 4 - 8 Ronica Najmabadi 09/21/23 - 10/06/23 dnhsjumpstarttostrings@gmail.com
First Lego League - Challenge - do NOT sign up unless instructed 
to by an FLL coach (Grades 4 – 8) Grades: 4 - 8 Don Courter 06/09/23 - 09/30/23 d39fll@gmail.com
First Lego League - Explore (Grades 1-4) Grades: 1 - 4 Don Courter 09/21/23 - 09/30/23 d39fll@gmail.com
Odyssey of the Mind Grades: K - 8 Shailaja Kumar & Seema Patel 08/25/23 - 09/30/23 d39odyssey@gmail.com

Quiz Bowl Grades: 6 - 8 Maryam Abdul-Aziz & Anay Sabhnani 09/12/23 - 09/30/23 design39quizbowl@gmail.com
Race 2 Space Grades: 6 - 8 Eshan Patibandla 09/10/23 - 11/10/23 race2spaced39c@gmail.com
Run 39 Grades: TK - 8 Ashwin Mohan 08/31/23 - 09/22/23 run39.coach@gmail.com
Science Olympiad Grades: 5 - 8 Ramya Shankaran 06/01/23 - 09/30/23 scioly39@gmail.com
Service39 Grades: 1 - 8 Linda Mauch 08/28/23 - 05/31/24 slmauch@yahoo.com
Speech & Debate Grades: 4 - 8 Pashie Pandey 09/21/23 - 10/05/23 d39.debate@gmail.com
Studio 39Studio 39 (formerly, Wings) - D39C Theatre and 
Performing Arts Club Grades: 3 - 8 Ishita Dayal 09/19/23 - 10/03/23  studio39@design39collaborative.org

Cross Country Running Team - Registration Is Closed
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